1 Names and Address of the secured
creditor

CANARA BANK,
Hubbatti Station Road Branch
I Ftoor, Jain Boarding, Station Road,
Hubbatti
Phone No. 0830-2360490, 2366662
cb051 4@canarabank.com

(1 ) SANGEETA SANTOSH GUJARATI

CHITAGUPPI CHWAL
GANESH PETH

HUBBALLI - 58OO2O

Rs.23,48,360/-
(Twenty Three Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand and
Three Hundred Sixty Onty) plus future interest
and cost.

4 a) Mode of Auction

b) Detaits of Auction service

provider

E-Auction
M/s PSB Attiance Pvt. Ltd (BAANKNET)

4 Last Date & Time of receipt of ontine
tender

24-12-2025 on or before 12.00 PM

6 Date and time of e-auction (with